Rainier to Ruston 2011

50 Mile Individual Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 04, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Gabe Wishnie
Arthur Martineau
Candice Burt
Paula Steinhauser
Gerald Bliege
Jonathan Shark
Corey Faltisco
Garrett Crawford
Mike Schlecht
Claire Heid

Kelly French
Jenny Appel
George Orozco
Ronald Mui

Ryan Savage
Jeremy Haber
Min Kim

Mark Dahlby
Scott Volyn
Austin Braaten
Kirk Isakson
Mike Samuelson
Dana Dailey
Josh Vail
Michael Bloom
BJ Farish
Christopher Ricks
Michelle Nation
Kevin Burman
Bruce Clement
Malcolm Clement
Randy Pulkrabek
Lenny Strobl
Kristin Malek
Thomas Riley
Scott Schenck
Tyler Schorn
Anne Anderson
Bruce Robie
Elizabeth
Blankenship

Don Pierce
Ernesto Trius
Pushpa Chandra
Scott Grigsby
Tamara Grigsby
Carolyn Gernand
Niklaus Lopez
David Han

50 Mile Ind Overall

City
Redmond
Bellevue
Langley
Houston
Vancouver
Olympia
Tacoma
JBLM
Renton
Tacoma
Lakewood
Puyallup
Kent
Everett
Prosser
Bellevue
Tacoma
Tacoma
Wenatchee
Kirkland
Tacoma
Lakeland
Tacoma
Centennial
Puyallup
Maple Valley
San Diego
Carlsbad
Centralia
Edmonds
Edmonds
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Tacoma
Salem
Tukwila
Seattle
Honolulu
Puyallup

Tacoma

Tacoma

Seattle
Vancouver
Tacoma

Tacoma
Alexandria
Bainbridge Island
Tacoma

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
99 28 M 1/120-99 8:11:26.5 9:39
150 43 M 1/14 0-99  8:13:31.7 9:42
151 29 F 1/9 0-99 9:02:02.8 10:39
131 27 F 2/9 0-99 9:23:33.3 11:04
123 36 M 2/120-99 9:26:31.8 11:08
146 32 M 1/10 0-99  9:40:07.2 11:24
156 25 M 2/100-99 9:41:46.0 11:26
141 25 M 3/100-99 9:41:46.9 11:26
114 41 M 2/140-99  9:43:29.1 11:28
116 22 F 1/1 0-99 9:48:29.8 11:34
126 41 F 1/4 0-99 9:50:34.5 11:36
129 37 F 3/9 0-99 9:50:47.5 11:36
121 34 M 3/120-99 9:51:38.7 11:37
134 45 M 3/140-99 9:52:08.7 11:38
147 38 M 4/120-99  9:55:07.3 11:42
143 24 M 5/120-99 9:57:52.2 11:45
133 38 M 6/12 0-99 10:02:32.5 11:50
91 47 M 4/140-99 10:03:21.9 11:51
138 48 M 5/14 0-99 10:07:10.1 11:56
96 25 F 4/9 0-99 10:07:16.2 11:56
104 59 M 6/140-99 10:21:17.8 12:12
140 45 M 4/10 0-99 10:23:05.3 12:14
130 32 F 5/90-99  10:28:50.1 12:21
137 32 M 7/120-99 10:28:50.6 12:21
110 31 M 5/100-99 10:31:34.3 12:24
144 38 M 8/120-99 10:32:33.7 12:26
127 29 M 6/10 0-99  10:36:08.2 12:30
95 32 F 6/9 0-99  10:53:43.4 12:51
102 32 M 9/120-99 10:55:22.1 12:53
158 53 M 7/14 0-99 10:57:19.7 12:55
157 23 M 10/120-99 10:57:19.9 12:55
101 46 M 8/140-99 11:15:36.5 13:16
109 46 M 9/140-99 11:15:41.5 13:16
132 25 F 7/90-99 11:19:50.2 13:21
159 48 M 10/14 0-99 11:23:23.1 13:26
97 47 M 11/14 0-99 11:53:15.8 14:01
89 36 M 11/12 0-99 12:08:09.3 14:18
107 54 F 2/40-99 12:14:46.0 14:26
152 50 M 7/100-99 12:22:31.3 14:35
120 35 F 8/90-99 12:25:31.8 14:39
145 38 M 12/12 0-99 12:25:56.2 14:39
128 34 M 8/100-99 12:29:08.1 14:43
148 53 F 3/40-99 12:30:57.3 14:45
111 51 M 12/14 0-99 12:50:23.0 15:08
112 50 F 4/4 0-99 12:55:24.8 15:14
125 62 F 1/1 0-99  12:58:38.7 15:18
135 30 M 1/1 0-99 13:14:27.5 15:36
153 32 M 9/10 0-99 13:16:46.1 15:39
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
49 Billy Still
50 Mark Ruter
51 Chad Plaisted
52 Jessika Goldstein
53 Edwin Thompson

City
Tucson
Kent
Vienna
Seattle
Woodlands

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
142 58 M 13/14 0-99 13:33:08.3 15:59
108 55 M 14/14 0-99 13:45:56.8 16:14
94 26 M 10/10 0-99 14:03:06.4 16:34
92 26 F 9/90-99  14:03:08.4 16:34
118 61 M 1/1 0-99  15:54:52.0 18:46

50 Mile Ind Overall
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Rainier to Ruston 2011

50 Mile Indvidual by Category Finish List
Saturday, June 04, 2011

Overall Column is based on the relay teams Overall place in the category

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib No Age Overall

50 Mlle Ultra - Open

Female 50 Mile Ultra - Open

Bib No Age Overall

Place Name

Place Name City
1 Candice Burt Langley
2 Paula Steinhauser Houston
3 Jenny Appel Puyallup
4  Austin Braaten Kirkland
5 Dana Dailey Tacoma
6 Michelle Nation Carlsbad
7  Kristin Malek Tacoma
8 Elizabeth Blankenship Tacoma
9 Jessika Goldstein Seattle

151
131
129
96

130
95

132

120
92

29
27
37
25
32
32
25

35
26

2
3
5
10
11
14
17

19
21

Male 50 Mile Ultra - Open

Bib No Age Overall

Place Name City
1 Gabe Wishnie Redmond
2 Gerald Bliege Vancouver
3 George Orozco Kent
4 Ryan Savage Prosser
5 Jeremy Haber Bellevue
6 Min Kim Tacoma
7 Josh Valil Centennial
8 BJ Farish Maple Valley
9 Kevin Burman Centralia
10 Malcolm Clement Edmonds
11 Tyler Schorn Seattle
12 Don Pierce Tacoma

50 Mile Ultra - Masters

Female 50 Mile Ultra - Masters
Bib No Age Overall

Place Name

Kelly French
Anne Anderson
Pushpa Chandra

Tamara Grigsby

B WO =

Place Name
1 Arthur Martineau
2 Mike Schlecht

50 Mile Ind by Category

City

Lakewood

Honolulu

Vancouver

Tacoma

Male 50 Mile Ultra - Masters

Bib No Age Overall

City
Bellevue
Renton
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99
123
121
147
143
133
137
144
102
157

89
145

126
107
148

112

150
114

28
36
34
38
24
38
32
38
32
23

36
38

41
54
53

50

43
41
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16

18
20

3
13
14

16

1
2

Chip Time

Chip Time
9:02:02.8
9:23:33.3
9:50:47.5
10:07:16.2
10:28:50.1
10:53:43.4
11:19:50.2

12:25:31.8
14:03:08.4

Chip Time
8:11:26.5
9:26:31.8
9:51:38.7
9:55:07.3
9:57:52.2
10:02:32.5
10:28:50.6
10:32:33.7
10:55:22.1
10:57:19.9

12:08:09.3
12:25:56.2

Chip Time
9:50:34.5
12:14:46.0
12:30:57.3

12:55:24.8

Chip Time
8:13:31.7
9:43:29.1

Pace

Pace
10:39/M
11:04/M
11:36/M
11:56/M
12:21/M
12:51/M
13:21/M

14:39/M
16:34/M

Pace
9:39/M
11:08/M
11:37/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:50/M
12:21/M
12:26/M
12:53/M
12:55/M

14:18/M
14:39/M

Pace

11:36/M
14:26/M
14:45/M

15:14/M

Pace
9:42/M
11:28/M



Overall Column is based on the relay teams Overall place in the category

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Ronald Mui
Mark Dahlby
Scott Volyn

Kirk Isakson
Bruce Clement
Randy Pulkrabek
Lenny Strobl

10 Thomas Riley

11 Scott Schenck
12 Scott Grigsby
13 Billy Still

14 Mark Ruter
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City
Everett
Tacoma

Bib No Age Overall

Wenatchee

Tacoma
Edmonds

Bonney Lake

Puyallup
Salem

Tukwila
Tacoma
Tucson

Kent

134
91
138
104
158
101
109
159

97
111
142

108

45
47
48
59
53
46
46
48
47

51
58

55
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17
18

Chip Time
9:52:08.7
10:03:21.9
10:07:10.1
10:21:17.8
10:57:19.7
11:15:36.5
11:15:41.5
11:23:23.1

11:53:15.8
12:50:23.0
13:33:08.3

13:45:56.8

50 Mile Ultra - Super Masters

Female 50M Ultra-Super Mstrs

Bib No Age Overall

<

Place Nam

Carolyn Gernand

[1]

—

Male 50M Ultra-Super Mstrs

Bib No Age Overall

Place Name
1 Edwin Thompson

City

Alexandria

City

Woodlands

125

118

62

61

1

2

Chip Time
12:58:38.7

Chip Time
15:54:52.0

50 Mile Ultra - Collegiate

Male 50M Ultra - Collegiate

Bib No Age Overall

<

Place Nam
1 Niklaus Lopez

[1]

50 Mile Ultra - Military
Female 50 Mile Ultra- Military

Bib No Age Overall

Place Name
1 Claire Heid

Place Name

Jonathan Shark
Corey Faltisco
Garrett Crawford
Mike Samuelson
Michael Bloom
Christopher Ricks
Bruce Robie
Ernesto Trius
David Han

10 Chad Plaisted

OO NO OThA W =

50 Mile Ind by Category

City

Bainbridge Island

City
Tacoma

Male 50 Mile Ultra- Military

Bib No Age Overall

City
Olympia
Tacoma
JBLM
Lakeland
Puyallup

San Diego

Puyallup
Seattle
Tacoma
Vienna
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135

116

146
156
141
140
110
127
152
128
153
94

30

22

32
25
25
45
31
29
50
34
32
26

1

4
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Chip Time
13:14:27.5

Chip Time
9:48:29.8

Chip Time
9:40:07.2
9:41:46.0
9:41:46.9
10:23:05.3
10:31:34.3
10:36:08.2
12:22:31.3
12:29:08.1
13:16:46.1
14:03:06.4

Pace
11:38/M
11:51/M
11:56/M
12:12/M
12:55/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:26/M

14:01/M
15:08/M
15:59/M

16:14/M

Pace
15:18/M

Pace
18:46/M

Pace
15:36/M

Pace
11:34/M

Pace
11:24/M
11:26/M
11:26/M
12:14/M
12:24/M
12:30/M
14:35/M
14:43/M
15:39/M
16:34/M



Rainier to Ruston 2011

50 Mile Relay Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 04, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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50
51
52
53
54

NBRC/Rt. 16

Fleet Feet Fant Four

80th OD BN

Hoquiam Pride

Team Fireside

Chosin Few

The Flying Penguins
Tacoma Center 2

Old Guys and Bonnie
Team NOW

Tacoma Y'ners a Hooligans
BC Investigativ Engineers
Running From Sasquatch
Roegner Runners

Pitts & His Posse

My Turn, Again !?!
Scrappy Pajamas

3 Dudes and a Chick
Team TC3

Tacoma Runners

Who Invited the Girl?!
The 3rd Leg is Hardest
Team Runaways

Team Schcarda

You're Goin Down
Muckleshoot Run #1
Puyallup Parrotheads
The E Team

Running With Faith

Main St Coffee House Hangers

Morning Wood

Hook, Line and Sinkers
Fast but Last

Rotor Heads

We're the Fakarwee

Debi and the Jets

Three and a Hal Men
Beauties and Beasts
Bent Lineals

Team Bonney Lake Bike
Supply Machine

HAGG LAKE HARRIERS
See Mom Run

Dead President's Brokers #1
Desperately See Ruston
Morgan Missiles

Finish Before Nightfall
More Cowbell

Team Selby

Kenny's Kids

Rockside Nerds

Dead President's Brokers #2
The LaDette's

Lucky 4

50 Mile Relay Overall

City
Spanaway
Bonney Lake
Gig Harbor
Hoquiam
Kent
DuPont
Kirkland
Tacoma
Milwaukie
Seattle
Tacoma
Auburn
North Bend
Lake Tapps
Carnation

Tacoma
Bonney Lake
Tacoma
Lakewood
Bonney Lake
Tacoma
North Vancouver
Seattle
Auburn
Auburn
Puyallup
Puyallup
Edgewood

Lake Tapps
Carnation
Bremerton
University Place
Roy

Woodland
University Place
Richland
Enumclaw
Orting

Buckley
Lakewood
Forest Grove
Puyallup
University Place
Enumclaw
Tacoma
Puyallup

Milton
Edgewood
Graham
Issaquah
Puyallup
Vashon

Gig Harbor

Bib No
300
229
233
250
305
301
222
272
244
236
282
280
237
224
279
217
223
225
291
232
259
290
214
286
283
230
315
307
245

293
287
313
262
312
211
314
219
269
294
273
240
239
246
257
255
308
297
251
271
285
216
264
261
227
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Age
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Gender

Age Group
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1/3 40-59
1/3 0-39
1/2 0-39
1/4 0-39
2/4 0-39
1/4 0-39
2/3 0-39
1/43 0-39
1/1 60-99
3/4 0-39
2/43 0-39
3/43 0-39
4/43 0-39
1/8 0-39
1/9 40-59
2/8 0-39
3/8 0-39
1/2 40-59
5/43 0-39
2/2 0-39
1/4 0-39
6/43 0-39
1/1 40-59
4/4 0-39
7/43 0-39
4/8 0-39
2/3 40-59
8/43 0-39
3/3 40-59

2/9 40-59
3/9 40-59
2/4 0-39
9/43 0-39
3/4 0-39
1/2 0-39
10/43 0-39
3/3 0-39
11/43 0-39
12/43 0-39
13/43 0-39
2/4 0-39
4/9 40-59
1/3 40-59
3/4 0-39
14/43 0-39
15/43 0-39
16/43 0-39
17/43 0-39
18/43 0-39
19/43 0-39
2/2 0-39
20/43 0-39
5/9 40-59
5/8 0-39

Chip Time
5:42:13.2
5:55:35.6
6:08:57.8
6:15:30.1
6:17:48.8
6:30:36.1
6:36:08.5
6:40:00.6
6:40:10.0
6:42:35.1
6:50:48.7
6:53:57.9
7:02:14.2
7:04:33.9
7:05:45.1
7:06:33.2
7:08:16.8
7:10:05.0
7:11:03.4
7:11:58.8
7:13:25.2
7:13:49.4
7:19:08.0
7:20:03.2
7:20:41.1
7:21:00.5
7:22:14.0
7:23:45.0
7:24:43.1

7:24:44.5
7:26:12.1
7:28:02.8
7:28:18.8
7:31:30.8
7:31:57.4
7:32:58.4
7:36:16.5
7:37:34.4
7:39:14.2
7:39:30.0
7:40:00.5
7:40:22.0
7:42:04.0
7:45:49.0
7:46:09.6
7:46:16.3
7:49:54.0
7:51:52.0
7:52:37.5
7:53:19.4
7:54:49.4
7:55:09.5
7:55:20.4
7:55:49.6

Pace
9:40

9:56

9:36

10:19
10:22
10:37
10:08
10:13
10:49
10:51
11:01
11:05
10:39
10:42
10:43
10:44
11:22
10:49
10:50
11:26
10:53
10:53
10:24
11:00
11:01
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:06

11:06
11:08
10:34
10:35
11:14
11:14
11:16
10:44
11:21
10:47
11:23
10:13
11:24
11:26
10:55
11:31
10:56
11:00
11:38
11:03
11:40
12:17
11:06
12:17
11:42



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
55  The Faith Leftovers Federal Way 284 0 M 21/43 0-39 7:56:58.7 11:44
56  Just the Beginning Enumclaw 268 0 M 22/43 0-39 7:59:53.6 11:47
57 The Girls the O'Neill Brothers Milwaukie 263 40 M 6/9 40-59 8:02:04.2 11:14
58 OH WHAT THE HELL Maple Valley 310 0 M 23/43 0-39 8:05:55.7 10:44
59  Girls Gone Miles Normandy Park 296 40 F 2/3 40-59 8:06:15.6 11:19
60 50 squared Tacoma 208 40 M 1/2 40-59 8:09:33.3 11:28
61 Six Hot Inspira Teachers Bonney Lake 267 0 M 24/43 0-39 8:10:03.9 10:49
62  Nefarious | Gig Harbor 221 0 M 6/8 0-39 8:10:20.5 10:49
63  Nefarious Il Gig Harbor 220 40 M 2/2 40-59 8:10:21.3 10:49
64  The Cowboys Tacoma 207 0 M 1/1 0-39 8:11:29.9 11:25
65 3 Beauties and Beasts Lacey 299 0 M 25/43 0-39 8:12:52.7 11:27
66  Tahoma Trotters Eatonville 249 40 M 7/9 40-59 8:13:26.0 11:28
67  Korum Stalks Puyallup 288 0 M 26/43 0-39 8:15:16.7 11:30
68  Van Hell-slingers Bonney Lake 228 0 M 7/8 0-39 8:15:45.5 12:06
69  Shards O' Glass Orting 295 0 M 27/43 0-39 8:16:445 11:32
70 Draggin Ass Eatonville 258 0 M 28/43 0-39 8:17:21.7 11:33
71 Pacman Pacers Tacoma 274 0 F 1/7 0-39 8:18:02.9 12:09
72  Team Jet A Puyallup 309 0 M 4/4 0-39 8:19:43.7 11:35
73  Camp Murray Spanaway 277 0 M 4/4 0-39 8:21:349 11:37
74  Move Fasta 2011 Maple Valley 270 0 M 29/43 0-39 8:21:48.1 12:13
75  Sua Sponte Kent 302 0 M 30/43 0-39 8:22:16.6 11:38
76  Cousins on the Run Kennewick 212 40 F 1/1 40-59 8:25:18.7 1142
77 Drunkin' Damsel Warriors! MonMouth 276 0 M 31/43 0-39 8:28:13.3 12:21
78  Tacoma Center Y One Tacoma 292 0 M 32/43 0-39 8:28:29.1 11:46
79  Cascade Coyotes Buckley 241 0 F 2/7 0-39 8:28:36.1  12:21
80 New Kids On The Run Coupeville 235 0 M 33/43 0-39 8:30:32.3 11:48
81 The Intrepid Slug Chasers Puyallup 243 40 M 8/9 40-59 8:31:04.3 12:24
82 TeAM mAJiC West Linn 298 0 M 34/43 0-39 8:34:44.6 12:28
83 Dead President's Brokers #3 Lakewood 205 0 M 1/1 0-39 8:36:26.8 11:55
84  Running By Faith Edgewood 253 0 M 35/43 0-39 8:38:37.5 12:33
85  Team Roadkill Puyallup 266 0 M 36/43 0-39 8:39:34.2 11:59
86 Phoenix Runners Lacey 231 0 M 1/1 0-39 8:40:17.5 12:35
87  Guys & Dolls University Place 275 40 F 3/3 40-59 8:43:41.3 12:04
88 IRC Tenacious Turtles Federal Way 278 40 M 9/9 40-59 8:43:51.0 12:39
89 Pile Up Runners Puyallup 226 0 M 8/8 0-39 8:46:39.8 12:07
90 Legally Insane Placitas 213 40 M 1/1 40-59 8:46:52.7 12:07
91 The Titan 12 Bellevue 252 0 M 1/1 0-99 8:49:455 11:35
92  Bustin to Ruston Tacoma 218 0 F 1/1 0-39 8:53:42.1  11:40
93 Barefoot Beth's Boo's Tacoma 260 0 F 3/7 0-39 8:57:10.4 12:19
94  Sole Sister 6 Edgewood 281 0 F 4/7 0-39 8:57:23.4 12:20
95  Three's Company Lakewood 215 0 M 1/1 0-39 8:59:03.9 12:22
96  Feet & ReFeet Tacoma 204 40 M 1/1 40-59 9:02:48.5 12:26
97  Chicks by the Dozen 1 Fircrest 303 0 F 5/7 0-39 9:04:56.5 11:53
98  Chicks by the Dozen 2 Federal Way 304 0 F 6/7 0-39 9:04:56.9 11:583
99 Team Dana Graham 256 0 M 37/43 0-39 9:05:32.6 11:54
100 Running On Empty Bonney Lake 254 0 M 38/43 0-39 9:10:49.2 12:36
101  Heather Cooper Orting 265 0 F 7/7 0-39 9:17:54.2 12:44
102 Last Minute Hookup Mill Creek 209 40 M 2/2 40-59 9:27:53.9 12:56
103  Muckleshoot Running Club #2  Auburn 311 0 M 39/43 0-39 9:39:34.7 13:09
104 The Spanners Olympia 248 0 M 40/43 0-39 9:41:129  13:11
105 See You In Seaside Woodland 242 0 M 41/43 0-39 9:47:27.4 13:19
106 U.P. Town Girls University Place 289 0 M 42/43 0-39 9:53:05.4 13:25
107  G.U.M. Shoes Maple Valley 247 0 M 43/43 0-39 10:26:32.5 13:30
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Rainier to Ruston 2011

50 Mile Relay by Category Finish List
Saturday, June 04, 2011

Overall Column is based on the relay teams Overall place in the category
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

e 50M Relay/2 pers M/F

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

>
®

Place Name City
1 The Cowboys Tacoma 207 O 1 8:11:29.9 11:25/M

>
®

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
204 40 2 9:02:48.5 12:26/M

Place Name City
1 Feet & ReFeet Tacoma

50M Relay/2 pers Mixed

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

>
®

Place Name City
1 50 squared Tacoma 208 40 1 8:09:33.3 11:23/M
2 Last Minute Hookup Mill Creek 209 40 2 9:27:53.9 12:56/M

50M Relay/2 pers Military M/F

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
205 O 1 8:36:26.8 11:55/M

>
®

Place Name City
1 Dead President's Brokers #3 Lakewood

50M Relay/3 pers M/F

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Cousins on the Run Kennewick 212 40 4 8:25:18.7 11:42/M

>
®

>
®

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name City
1 We're the Fakarwee Woodland 211 0 2 7:31:57.4 11:14/M
2 Rockside Nerds Issaquah 216 0 < 7:54:49.4 12:17/M

>
®

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
7:19:08.0 10:24/M

Place Name City
1 Team Runaways North Vancouver 214 40 1

50 Mile Relay by Category Page 7 of 18



Overall Column is based on the relay teams Overall place in the category
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

50M Relay/3 pers Mixed

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Legally Insane Placitas 213 40 1 8:46:52.7 12:07/M

50M Relay/3pers Military Mixed

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Three's Company Lakewood 215 0 1 8:59:03.9 12:22/M

50M Relay/4 pers M/F

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Bustin to Ruston Tacoma 218 0 4 8:53:42.1 11:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Fleet Feet Fant Four Bonney Lake 229 0 1 5:55:35.6 9:56/M
2 The Flying Penguins Kirkland 222 0 2 6:36:08.5 10:08/M
3 Three and a Hal Men Richland 219 0 3 7:36:16.5 10:44/M

50M Relay/4 pers Mixed

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Roegner Runners Lake Tapps 224 0 1 7:04:33.9 10:42/M
2 My Turn, Again !?! 217 0 2 7:06:33.2 10:44/M
3 Scrappy Pajamas Tacoma 223 0 3 7:08:16.8 11:22/M
4  Muckleshoot Run #1 Auburn 230 O 5 7:21:00.5 11:01/M
5 Lucky 4 Gig Harbor 227 0 6 7:55:49.6 11:42/M
6 Nefarious | Gig Harbor 221 O 7 8:10:20.5 10:49/M
7 Van Hell-slingers Bonney Lake 228 0 9 8:15:45.5 12:06/M
8 Pile Up Runners Puyallup 226 O 10 8:46:39.8 12:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 3 Dudes and a Chick Bonney Lake 225 40 4 7:10:05.0 10:49/M
2 Nefarious Il Gig Harbor 220 40 8 8:10:21.3 10:49/M
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Overall Column is based on the relay teams Overall place in the category
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

50M Relay/4 pers Military M/F

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 80th OD BN Gig Harbor 233 O 1 6:08:57.8 9:36/M
2 Tacoma Runners Lakewood 232 0 2 7:11:58.8 11:26/M

50M Relay/4pers Military Mixed

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Phoenix Runners Lacey 231 0 1 8:40:17.5 12:35/M

50M Relay/6 pers M/F

>
®

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Pacman Pacers Tacoma 274 0 10 8:18:02.9 12:09/M
2 Cascade Coyotes Buckley 241 0 11 8:28:36.1 12:21/M
3 Barefoot Beth's Boo's Tacoma 260 O 13 8:57:10.4 12:19/M
4 Sole Sister 6 Edgewood 281 O 14 8:57:23.4 12:20/M
5 Chicks by the Dozen 1 Fircrest 303 O 15 9:04:56.5 11:53/M
6 Chicks by the Dozen 2 Federal Way 304 O 16 9:04:56.9 11:53/M
7 Heather Cooper Orting 265 O 17 9:17:54.2 12:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 See Mom Run Puyallup 246 40 8 7:42:04.0 11:26/M
2 Girls Gone Miles Normandy Park 296 40 9 8:06:15.6 11:19/M
3 Guys & Dolls University Place 275 40 12 8:43:41.3 12:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Hoquiam Pride Hoquiam 250 O 2 6:15:30.1 10:19/M
2 Team Fireside Kent 305 O 3 6:17:48.8 10:22/M
3 Team NOW Seattle 236 0 4 6:42:35.1 10:51/M
4 Team Schcarda Seattle 286 O 5 7:20:03.2 11:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 NBRC/Rt. 16 Spanaway 300 40 1 5:42:13.2 9:40/M
2 Puyallup Parrotheads Puyallup 315 40 6 7:22:14.0 11:03/M
3 Running With Faith Edgewood 245 40 7 7:24:43.1 11:06/M
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Overall Column is based on the relay teams Overall place in the category

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
50M Relay/6 pers Mixed
6 pers Relay Mixed Open
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Tacoma Center 2 Tacoma 272 0 1 6:40:00.6 10:13/M
2 Tacoma Y'ners a Hooligans Tacoma 282 0 3 6:50:48.7 11:01/M
3 BC Investigativ Engineers Auburn 280 O 4 6:53:57.9 11:05/M
4  Running From Sasquatch North Bend 237 0 5 7:02:14.2 10:39/M
5 Team TC3 Tacoma 291 O 7 7:11:03.4 10:50/M
6 The 3rd Leg is Hardest Tacoma 290 O 8 7:13:49.4 10:53/M
7 You're Goin Down Auburn 283 O 9 7:20:41.1 11:01/M
8 The E Team Puyallup 307 O 10 7:23:45.0 11:05/M
9 Fast but Last University Place 262 0 13 7:28:18.8 10:35/M
10 Debi and the Jets University Place 314 0 14 7:32:58.4 11:16/M
11 Beauties and Beasts Enumclaw 269 O 15 7:37:34.4 11:21/M
12 Bent Lineals Orting 294 0 16 7:39:14.2 10:47/M
13 Team Bonney Lake Bike Buckley 273 0 17 7:39:30.0 11:23/M
14 Desperately See Ruston Enumclaw 255 0 19 7:46:09.6 11:31/M
15 Morgan Missiles Tacoma 308 O 20 7:46:16.3 10:56/M
16 Finish Before Nightfall Puyallup 297 O 21 7:49:54.0 11:00/M
17 More Cowbell Milton 251 0 22 7:51:52.0 11:38/M
18 Team Selby Edgewood 271 0 23 7:52:37.5 11:03/M
19 Kenny's Kids Graham 285 O 24 7:53:19.4 11:40/M
20 Dead President's Brokers #2  Puyallup 264 O 25 7:55:09.5 11:06/M
21 The Faith Leftovers Federal Way 284 0 27 7:56:58.7 11:44/M
22 Just the Beginning Enumclaw 268 O 28 7:59:53.6 11:47/M
23 OH WHAT THE HELL Maple Valley 310 O 30 8:05:55.7 10:44/M
24 Six Hot Inspira Teachers Bonney Lake 267 O 31 8:10:03.9 10:49/M
25 3 Beauties and Beasts Lacey 299 O 32 8:12:52.7 11:27/M
26 Korum Stalks Puyallup 288 0 34 8:15:16.7 11:30/M
27 Shards O' Glass Orting 295 O 35 8:16:44.5 11:32/M
28 Draggin Ass Eatonville 258 0 36 8:17:21.7 11:33/M
29 Move Fasta 2011 Maple Valley 270 0 37 8:21:48.1 12:13/M
30 Sua Sponte Kent 302 O 38 8:22:16.6 11:38/M
31 Drunkin' Damsel Warriors! MonMouth 276 0 39 8:28:13.3 12:21/M
32 Tacoma Center Y One Tacoma 292 0 40 8:28:29.1 11:46/M
33 New Kids On The Run Coupeville 235 0 41 8:30:32.3 11:48/M
34 TeAM mAJiC West Linn 298 O 43 8:34:44.6 12:28/M
35 Running By Faith Edgewood 253 0 44 8:38:37.5 12:33/M
36 Team Roadkill Puyallup 266 O 45 8:39:34.2 11:59/M
37 Team Dana Graham 256 O 47 9:05:32.6 11:54/M
38 Running On Empty Bonney Lake 254 0 48 9:10:49.2 12:36/M
39 Muckleshoot Running Club #2 Auburn 311 0 49 9:39:34.7 13:09/M
40 The Spanners Olympia 248 0 50 9:41:12.9 13:11/M
41 See You In Seaside Woodland 242 0 51 9:47:27.4 13:19/M
42 U.P. Town Girls University Place 289 0 52  9:58:05.4 13:25/M

50 Mile Relay by Category
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Overall Column is based on the relay teams Overall place in the category
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
43 G.U.M. Shoes Maple Valley 247 O 53 10:26:32.5 13:30/M
6 pers Relay Mixed Masters
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Pitts & His Posse Carnation 279 40 6 7:05:45.1 10:43/M
2 Main St Coffee House Hangers Lake Tapps 293 40 11 7:24:445 11:06/M
3 Morning Wood Carnation 287 40 12 7:26:12.1 11:08/M
4 HAGG LAKE HARRIERS Forest Grove 239 40 18 7:40:22.0 11:24/M
5 The LaDette's Vashon 261 40 26 7:55:20.4 12:17/M
6 The Girls the O'Neill Brothers  Milwaukie 263 40 29 8:02:04.2 11:14/M
7 Tahoma Trotters Eatonville 249 40 33 8:13:26.0 11:28/M
8 The Intrepid Slug Chasers Puyallup 243 40 42 8:31:04.3 12:24/M
9 IRC Tenacious Turtles Federal Way 278 40 46 8:43:51.0 12:39/M
6 pers Relay Mixed Super Mstrs

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Old Guys and Bonnie Milwaukie 244 60 2 6:40:10.0 10:49/M
50M Relay/6 pers Military M/F
6 pers Military Male Open

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Chosin Few DuPont 301 O 1 6:30:36.1 10:37/M
2 Hook, Line and Sinkers Bremerton 313 0 2 7:28:02.8 10:34/M
3 Rotor Heads Roy 312 0 3 7:31:30.8 11:14/M
4 TeamJetA Puyallup 309 O 4 8:19:43.7 11:35/M

50M Relay/6pers Military Mixed
6 pers Military Mixed Open

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Who Invited the Girl?! Bonney Lake 259 O 1 7:13:25.2 10:53/M
2 Supply Machine Lakewood 240 O 2 7:40:00.5 10:13/M
3 Dead President's Brokers #1 University Place 257 O 3 7:45:49.0 10:55/M
4 Camp Murray Spanaway 277 0 4 8:21:34.9 11:37/M

50M Relay/6 pers HS Mixed
6 pers High School Mixed

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 The Titan 12 Bellevue 252 0 1 8:49:45.5 11:35/M
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Rainier to Ruston 2011

50K Individual Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 04, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

SRS R o R SR SR

NN NN
(o2 2é) I* “N@S AN \V]

Rich Nelly
Sabine Pullins
Rich Hieb

Nick Karim
Robin Graddy
Alex George
Dak Riek

Dean Siebert
Marilyn Olson
Douglas Pariseau
Larry Sanford
Micaela Theisen
John Ellis
Janna Theriault
Eric Hallstead
Marilou Russell
Craig Romano
Margaret Barrett
Adam Kerr
Dave Debarr
Linda Walter
Abigail Brownell
Joram Cosning
Michael Gray
Jay Sumalbag
Rossana Zemek

City

Lake Tapps
JBLM
Tacoma
Eatonville
Eatonville
Arlington
Arlington
Spanaway
Tumwater
Federal Way
Buckley
Seattle

Mount Gretna
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Olympia
Mount Vernon
Seattle

West Palm Beach
Bothell
Puyallup
Lakewood
Kenmore
Bonney Lake
Federal Way
University Place

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
67 53 M 1/6 0-99 3:58:44.5 7:51
58 38 F 1/3 0-99 4:49:08.3 9:31
84 38 M 1/7 0-99 5:06:01.2 10:04
71 35 M 1/1 0-99 5:15:53.3 10:23
63 37 F 2/3 0-99 5:28:21.4 10:48
79 22 M 1/2 0-99 5:35:28.3 11:02
80 22 M 2/2 0-99 5:35:32.2 11:02
64 46 M 2/6 0-99 5:39:47.7 11:11
83 52 F 1/6 0-99 5:42:34.5 11:16
85 44 M 3/6 0-99 5:43:40.9 11:18
82 52 M 4/6 0-99 5:48:18.6 11:27
69 29 F 1/1 0-99 5:56:17.1 11:43
72 30 M 2/7 0-99 5:56:17.3 11:43
70 42 F 2/6 0-99 5:58:26.0 11:47
53 36 M 3/7 0-99 6:00:33.8 11:52
81 49 F 3/6 0-99 6:02:37.1 11:56
66 50 M 5/6 0-99 6:05:03.0 12:00
87 52 F 4/6 0-99 6:14:41.5 12:20
65 32 M 4/7 0-99 6:20:02.8 12:30
75 43 M 6/6 0-99 6:23:06.8 12:36
68 59 F 5/6 0-99 6:40:12.2 13:10
86 37 F 3/3 0-99 6:40:12.8 13:10
59 30 M 5/7 0-99 6:46:18.6 13:22
73 38 M 6/7 0-99 6:57:00.0 13:43
56 38 M 7/7 0-99 7:04:02.4 13:57
78 44 F 6/6 0-99 8:50:25.4 17:27

50K Ind Overall
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Rainier to Ruston 2011

50K Indvidual by Category Finish List
Saturday, June 04, 2011

Overall Column is based on the relay teams Overall place in the category

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

(NI \)

Place

(NI \)

NOo o b~

Place

OOk WO =

Place

OOk WO =

Name

Name

Sabine Pullins
Robin Graddy
Abigail Brownell

Name

Rich Hieb
John Ellis
Eric Hallstead

Adam Kerr
Joram Cosning
Michael Gray
Jay Sumalbag

Name

Marilyn Olson
Janna Theriault
Marilou Russell
Margaret Barrett
Linda Walter
Rossana Zemek

Name

Rich Nelly

Dean Siebert
Douglas Pariseau
Larry Sanford
Craig Romano
Dave Debarr

50K Ind by Category

Page 13 of 18

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
50K Ultra - Open
Female 50K Ultra - Open
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
JBLM 58 38 1 4:49:08.3
Eatonville 63 37 3 5:28:21.4
Lakewood 86 37 7 6:40:12.8
Male 50K Ultra - Open
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
Tacoma 84 38 2 5:06:01.2
Mount Gretna 72 30 4 5:56:17.3
Bonney Lake 53 36 5 6:00:33.8
West Palm
Beach 65 32 6 6:20:02.8
Kenmore 59 30 8 6:46:18.6
Bonney Lake 73 38 9 6:57:00.0
Federal Way 56 38 10 7:04:02.4
50K Ultra - Masters
Female 50K Ultra - Masters
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
Tumwater 83 52 3 5:42:34.5
Bonney Lake 70 42 6 5:58:26.0
Olympia 81 49 7 6:02:37.1
Seattle 87 52 9 6:14:41.5
Puyallup 68 59 11 6:40:12.2
University Place 78 44 12 8:50:25.4
Male 50K Ultra - Masters
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
Lake Tapps 67 53 1 3:58:44.5
Spanaway 64 46 2 5:39:47.7
Federal Way 85 44 4 5:43:40.9
Buckley 82 52 5 5:48:18.6
Mount Vernon 66 50 8 6:05:03.0
Bothell 75 43 10 6:23:06.8

Pace

Pace
9:31/M
10:48/M
13:10/M

Pace
10:04/M
11:43/M
11:52/M

12:30/M
13:22/M
13:43/M
13:57/M

Pace
11:16/M
11:47/M
11:56/M
12:20/M
13:10/M
17:27/M

Pace
7:51/M
11:11/M
11:18/M
11:27/M
12:00/M
12:36/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Pace

50K Ultra - Collegiate

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Micaela Theisen Seattle 69 29 3 5:56:17.1 11:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Alex George Arlington 79 22 1 5:35:28.3 11:02/M
2 Dak Riek Arlington 80 22 2 5:35:32.2 11:02/M

50K Ultra - Military

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Nick Karim Eatonville 71 35 1 5:15:53.3 10:23/M
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Rainier to Ruston 2011
15 Mile Walk Individual Overall Finish List

Saturday, June 04, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City
Bob Myrick Tacoma
Joanna De Asis Bonney Lake
Milton De Asis Bonney Lake
Justin Donnelly Buckley
Sarah Donnelly Buckley
Steve Donnelly Buckley
Tammy Donnelly Buckley
Anjula Littleton Puyallup
Carol Skully Graham
Trish Kinkelaar Graham
Shannon Eschbach Tacoma
Mark Eschbach Tacoma

Emily Hester

Janet Mann

SRS R o R SRR

N
\V]

Kim Herd

N N
A W

Steve Smith

NN NN N
©O© 00 NO O,

Mike Potter

W W w
N = O

Licia Givens

WWWwww
NOoO ok W

Walt Reid
Hugh Moore
Jan Wieser
Enid Larson

O 0O w
00O ®

Loralie Hester
Katelynn Hester
Jackie Lopez
Angela Rasler
Sandra Hoeye
Jessica Hester

Renee Denny
Janiene Douglas

Charmaine Conlon
Rena Hermanson
Brenda Truman
Linda Wassenaar

Anecito PeBenito
Anni Marttala

Laurie Gelinas
Diana Severson
Arika Rodgers
Janina Haller

Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Sumner
Tacoma
Sumner
Bonney Lake
Orting

Maple Valley
Orting

Orting
Puyallup
Orting
Eatonville
Tacoma
Spanaway
Puyallup
Spanaway
Puyallup
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Auburn
Auburn

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
2 67 M 1/2 0-99 3:40:26.3 14:08
37 37 F 1/20 0-99  3:47:27.5 14:35
38 38 M 1/1 0-99 4:07:15.7 15:51
32 14 M 1/1 0-99 4:18:06.3 16:33
18 12 F 2/200-99  4:18:06.6 16:33
31 46 M 1/1 0-99 4:18:19.4 16:34
17 38 F 3/200-99 4:18:20.5 16:34
19 59 F 1/8 0-99 4:27:16.7 17:08
40 58 F 2/8 0-99 4:51:05.9 18:40
39 54 F 3/8 0-99 4:51:06.5 18:40
6 31 F 4/20 0-99 5:14:58.5 20:11
5 47 M 1/5 0-99 5:14:59.2 20:11
29 12 F 5/200-99  5:15:17.7 20:13
28 13 F 6/20 0-99  5:15:18.5 20:13
30 10 F 7/20 0-99  5:15:36.3 20:14
26 35 F 8/20 0-99 5:15:36.8 20:14
47 27 F 9/200-99 5:16:22.5 20:17
25 37 F 10/20 0-99 5:29:10.1 21:06
27 35 F 11/20 0-99 5:29:10.9 21:06
43 38 F 12/20 0-99 5:42:32.3 21:57
41 34 F 13/20 0-99 5:42:34.1 21:58
42 36 F 14/20 0-99 5:42:34.5 21:58
44 38 F 15/20 0-99 5:46:10.1 22:11
22 49 M 2/5 0-99 5:50:57.3 22:30
4 37 F 16/20 0-99 5:51:04.8 22:30
10 44 F 4/8 0-99 5:51:07.9 22:30
13 42 F 5/8 0-99 5:58:52.1 23:00
11 51 F 6/8 0-99 5:58:53.3 23:00
14 49 M 3/5 0-99 5:58:53.6 23:00
12 51 M 4/5 0-99 5:58:53.8 23:00
35 36 F 17/20 0-99 6:18:32.7 24:16:00
36 39 F 18/20 0-99 6:18:33.7 24:16:00
16 44 F 7/8 0-99 6:18:53.2  24:17:00
15 38 F 19/20 0-99 6:18:55.7 24:17:00
50 29 F 20/20 0-99 6:18:57.3  24:18:00
33 44 F 8/8 0-99 6:18:57.8  24:18:00
23 70 M 2/2 0-99 6:50:00.0 26:17:00
21 56 M 5/5 0-99 6:50:00.0 26:17:00
3 66 F DQ/0 0-99 3:37:421 13:57
8 62 F DQ/0 0-99 4:10:00.5 16:02

15 Mile Walk Ind Overall
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Rainier to Ruston 2011
15 Mile Walk Indvidual by Category Finish List

Saturday, June 04, 2011

Overall Column is based on the relay teams Overall place in the category

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Bib No Age Overall

Solo Walk - Open

Female Solo Walk - OPEN

Place Name

Joanna De Asis
Sarah Donnelly
Tammy Donnelly
Shannon Eschbach
Emily Hester
Loralie Hester
Katelynn Hester
Jackie Lopez
Angela Rasler
Sandra Hoeye
Jessica Hester
Janet Mann
Renee Denny
Kim Herd
Janiene Douglas
Charmaine Conlon
Anni Marttala
Licia Givens
Diana Severson
Arika Rodgers

BRI Rsnise@ Do neN -

Name
Milton De Asis

3
m
Q
®

—

City

Bonney Lake
Buckley
Buckley
Tacoma
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake
Sumner
Tacoma
Sumner
Bonney Lake
Orting

Maple Valley
Orting

Orting

Orting
Puyallup
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake

City
Bonney Lake

Bib No Age Overall

37
18
17
6
29
28
30
26
47
25
27
43
41
42
44
4
35
36
15
50

37
12
38
31
12
13
10
35
27
37
35
38
34
36
38
37
36
39
38
29

Male Solo Walk - OPEN

Bib No Age Overall

NoOo©oNoO O~ W=

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

38

38

2

Solo Walk - Masters

Female Solo Walk - Masters

Name

Anjula Littleton
Carol Skully
Trish Kinkelaar
Rena Hermanson
Brenda Truman
Linda Wassenaar
Laurie Gelinas

3
m
Q
®

NoO ok o=

15 Mile Walk Ind by Category

City
Puyallup
Graham
Graham
Eatonville
Tacoma
Spanaway
Bonney Lake

Page 16 of 18

Bib No Age Overall

19
40
39
10
13
11
16

59
58
54
44
42
51
44

1

0 NO W

—
—

Chip Time

Chip Time
3:47:27.5
4:18:06.6
4:18:20.5
5:14:58.5
5:15:17.7
5:15:18.5
5:15:36.3
5:15:36.8
5:16:22.5
5:29:10.1
5:29:10.9
5:42:32.3
5:42:34 1
5:42:34.5
5:46:10.1
5:51:04.8
6:18:32.7
6:18:33.7
6:18:55.7
6:18:57.3

Chip Time
4:07:15.7

Chip Time
4:27:16.7
4:51:05.9
4:51:06.5
5:51:07.9
5:58:52.1
5:58:53.3
6:18:53.2

Pace

Pace
14:35/M
16:33/M
16:34/M
20:11/M
20:13/M
20:13/M
20:14/M
20:14/M
20:17/M
21:06/M
21:06/M
21:57/M
21:58/M
21:58/M
22:11/M
22:30/M
24:16/M
24:16/M
24:17/M
24:18/M

Pace
15:51/M

Pace
17:08/M
18:40/M
18:40/M
22:30/M
23:00/M
23:00/M
24:17/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
8 Janina Haller Puyallup 33 44 12 6:18:57.8 24:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Mark Eschbach Tacoma 5 47 4 5:14:59.2 20:11/M
2 Steve Smith Puyallup 22 49 5 5:50:57.3 22:30/M
3 Mike Potter Puyallup 14 49 9 5:58:53.6 23:00/M
4  Anecito PeBenito Spanaway 12 51 10  5:58:53.8 23:00/M
5  Hugh Moore Tacoma 21 56 13 6:50:00.0 26:17/M

Solo Walk - Super Masters

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
DQ Jan Wieser Auburn 3 66 DQ 3:37:42.1 13:57/M
DQ Enid Larson Auburn 8 62 DQ 4:10:00.5 16:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Bob Myrick Tacoma 2 67 1 3:40:26.3 14:08/M
2 Walt Reid Tacoma 23 70 2  6:50:00.0 26:17/M

Solo Walk - High School

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Justin Donnelly Buckley 32 14 1 4:18:06.3 16:33/M

Solo Walk - Military

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Steve Donnelly Buckley 31 46 1 4:18:19.4 16:34/M
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Rainier to Ruston 2011

15 Mile Walk Relay by Category Finish List
Saturday, June 04, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Relay Walk - 3 Person M/F

Female Super Masters
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 5:18:35.6 20:25/M

Place Name
1 Vintage Whine Walkers Portland 201 60

15 Mile Walk Relay by Category Page 18 of 18



